Date

April

MAY

Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday

15th
16th
18th
19th
25th
27th
28th
29th
30th

2nd
2nd
4th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
15th
18th
21st
21st
23rd
25th
26th
28th

MF

MF
MF(T)

MF
NSTL
MF
MF
WDL
NSTL
NSTL
WDL
MF

WDL

MF

Portishead Ladies Bowling Club - Fixtures 2017

Opponents

Greens Open
Association Drive
Ardagh

West Backwell
Portishead Men
Avonmouth

Nailsea

City & Port of Bristol
Grampound

Wotton Under Edge
PRBLLBC
Kingswood & Hanham
OPEN DAY
Henleaze

Bristol BC

Wessex

Ashcombe Park
Clevedon

Burnham

Canford

West Backwell
Johns Trophy Trial
Bristol Arrow
Olveston

Victoria

Yatton

Bristol Blind

Venue

A(A)

I > > T

> > T

>E>II)>J>J>

I > T T >

Time

2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.00

2.30
2.30
2.30

2.30
2.30
2.00
2.30
10.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
3.00
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30

Rinks

w w o w p

7o0r8

3+1F

w

+
UJUJWU)NWUJ-b

—

il

3ord

3x4

Dress

Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites

Whites
Whites
Whites

Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites

Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites

Portishead Ladies
Hosting



JUNE

JULY

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Sunday
Monday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday

30th
31st

1st

3rd

4th

7th

8th

9th

11th
13th
14th
17th
20th
21st
24th
25th
25th
26th
27th
28th
28th
29th
30th

2nd
3rd
5th

6th
7th

NSTL
MF

WDL
NSTL

NSTL
WDL

MF

NSTL
WDL
NSTL
MF
MF(T)

PBD
MF(T)

MF
WDL
SOUTHEY R3

MF(T)
NSTL
MF(T)

WDL

Portishead Ladies Bowling Club - Fixtures 2017

Clevedon Prom
St Andrews & Kildare

Wessex

Clarence

OPEN PAIRS DAY
Long Ashton

West Backwell
Nailsea

CREAM TEA
Bristol BC
Clevedon

Clarence

PRBLLBC

City & Port of Bristol
Bryncoch

SPILLING CUP
Southey R2 Bye
Inco

St Andrews Weston
VETS 2wd PAIRS DAY
Ardagh

Burnham

Clevedon Prom

Bexhill
Long Ashton
Shropshire

Wedmore

FEAR CUP R3 Clevedon

> I

I I T T T » T T T I T

A(A)

> I >

> I

2.30
2.30

2.00
10.30
9.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
10.30
10.30
2.30
2.30
1.30
2.30

12.30
2.30

10.30
2.30
2.30
4.00

1.30
2.30
1.30

2.30
6.15

3+1F
3T

3+1F

w w w o www

3+1F

10-Jan

B W b o

Whites
Whites

Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites

Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites

Whites
Whites
Whites

Whites
Greys

RBLLBC Hosting

PBC Hosting

Portishead Ladies

Hosting



AUGUST

Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sunday
Wednesday
Thursday

8th
9th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
18th
19th
21st
22nd
23rd
25th
27th
28th

1st
4th
5th
6th
6th
8th
9th
10th
12th
13th
15th
17th
20th
23rd
24th

PBD
MF

NSTL
MF

NSTL

MF
MF

NSTL

WDL
PBD

WDL

WDL

PBD

NSTL

WDL

WDL

WDL
MF

NSTL

Portishead Ladies Bowling Club - Fixtures 2017

Southey R3
Greenbank
Winscombe
Begbrook Green
Clevedon Prom

Fear Cup R4
Henleaze

Olveston

LADIES TRIPLES DAY
Clarence

Fear Cup R5/Plate R4
Congresbury
Southey R4

Long Ashton

LADIES 2 WOOD DAY
Fear Cup Q/F / Fear Plate R5

Victoria

Fear Plate Q/F

Congresbury

MIXED PAIRS DAY

Southey R5

Olveston

Winscombe

Clarence

Friendship Cup
Southey/Fear Cup / Plate S/Fs
Wedmore

Burnham

Bristol Arrow

Ashcombe Park

PRESIDENT & CAPTAIN'S DAY

> T T >

I T

H(A)

I T

I r>»>r»>r

> I > >

2.30
10.30

2.30
10.30

2.30
3.00
9.30
1.30

10.30

2.30
10.30

2.30

10.30
10.30

2.00
2.00
1.30
9.30

2.30
2.30
3.00
2.30
2.30

3+1F

3+1F

12
3+1F

12

3ord
3+1F

10+

5T
3 +2TF

Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites

Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites

Whites

Whites
Whites

Whites

Whites
Whites

Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites

Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites



Friday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

SEPTEMBER

Monday
Friday
Thursday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday

25th
27th
28th
30th
31st
31st

4th
8th
7th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
17th
21st
22nd
24th

MF

MF

MF(T)
MF

MF

MF

Portishead Ladies Bowling Club - Fixtures 2017

JB Cup

FINALS AFTERNOON
FINALS DAY

Canford

Avonmouth
Kingswood & Hanham

BOWLS

TOUR

Barlestone

Avonmouth

Yatton

NSTL AGM @ CLARENCE
Greenbank

Ashcombe Park
Southey/ Fear Cup/ Plate Finals
Henleaze

CHARITY NIGHT
Association Drive
Greens Close

> I

T

A(A)

2.30
1.30
9.30
2.30
2.30
2.30

2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30

2.30
4.00
2.30

Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites
Whites

Whites
Whites

Whites
Whites

Whites
Whites
Whites

RBLBS Hosting



