Date				Opponents	Venue	Time	Rinks	Dress	
April									
	Saturday	15th		Greens Open					
	Sunday	16th		Association Drive		2.30		Whites	
	Tuesday	18th	MF	Ardagh	Н	2.30	4	Whites	
	Wednesday	19th	F	West Backwell	A(A)	2.30	3	Whites	
	Tuesday	25th	F	Portishead Men	А	2.30	6	Whites	
	Thursday	27th	F	Avonmouth	Н	2.30	3	Whites	
	Friday	28th	F	Nailsea	А	2.30	3	Whites	
	Saturday	29th	MF	City & Port of Bristol	А	2.30	4T	Whites	
	Sunday	30th	MF(T)	Grampound	Н	2.00	7 or 8	Whites	Portishead Ladies
									Hosting
MAY	Tuesday	کامرا	N45	Wetten Linder Edge		2 20	F	Whites	
	Tuesday	2nd 2nd	MF NSTL	Wotton Under Edge PRBLLBC	H	2.30 2.30	5 3+1F	Whites	
	Tuesday				A				
	Thursday	4th Cth	MF	Kingswood & Hanham OPEN DAY	A	2.30	4	Whites	
	Saturday	6th 7th	MF	Henleaze	٨	2.30	л	Whites	
	Sunday	8th	F	Bristol BC	A	2.30	4	Whites	
	Monday	9th	г WDL	Wessex	A	2.30	3 3	Whites	
	Tuesday				A				
	Wednesday	10th 11th	NSTL	Ashcombe Park	Н	2.30	3 + 2TF	Whites	
	Thursday Friday		NSTL	Clevedon	H	10.30	3	Whites	
	Friday	12th	F	Burnham	A	2.30	3	Whites	
	Monday	15th	F	Canford	H (A)	2.30	3	Whites	
	Thursday	18th	WDL	West Backwell	А	2.30	3	Whites	
	Sunday	21st		Johns Trophy Trial	•	2.30		\ A / - 11	
	Sunday	21st	MF	Bristol Arrow	A	3.00	5T	Whites	
	Tuesday	23rd	F	Olveston	Н	2.30	3 or 4	Whites	
	Thursday	25th	WDL	Victoria	Н	2.30	3	Whites	
	Friday	26th	F	Yatton	A	2.30	3x4	Whites	
	Sunday	28th	MF	Bristol Blind	Н	2.30	3	Whites	

	Tuesday	30th	NSTL	Clevedon Prom	Н	2.30	3+1F	Whites	
	Wednesday	31st	MF	St Andrews & Kildare	Н	2.30	3T	Whites	
JUNE									
	Thursday	1st	WDL	Wessex	Н	2.00	3	Whites	
	Saturday	3rd	NSTL	Clarence	А	10.30	3+1F	Whites	
	Sunday	4th		OPEN PAIRS DAY		9.30	12	Whites	
	Wednesday	7th	NSTL	Long Ashton	Н	2.30	3	Whites	
	Thursday	8th	WDL	West Backwell	Н	2.30	3	Whites	
	Friday	9th	F	Nailsea	Н	2.30	3	Whites	
	Sunday	11th	MF	CREAM TEA	Н	2.30	6	Whites	
	Tuesday	13th	F	Bristol BC	Н	2.30	3	Whites	
	Wednesday	14th	NSTL	Clevedon	А	10.30	3	Whites	
	Saturday	17th	WDL	Clarence	Н	10.30	3	Whites	
	Tuesday	20th	NSTL	PRBLLBC	Н	2.30	3+1F	Whites	
	Wednesday	21st	MF	City & Port of Bristol	Н	2.30	4T	Whites	
	Saturday	24th	MF(T)	Bryncoch	Н	1.30	6	Whites	
	Sunday	25th	М	SPILLING CUP	Н	2.30	10	Whites	
	Sunday	25th	PBD	Southey R2 Bye					
	Monday	26th	MF(T)	Inco	Н	12.30	10-Jan	Whites	RBLLBC Hosting
	Tuesday	27th	F	St Andrews Weston	A(A)	2.30	3	Whites	
	Wednesday	28th		VETS 2wd PAIRS DAY	Н	10.30	6	Whites	
	Wednesday	28th	MF	Ardagh	А	2.30	4	Whites	
	Thursday	29th	WDL	Burnham	Н	2.30	3	Whites	
	Friday	30th	SOUTHEY R3	Clevedon Prom	А	4.00	4	Whites	
JULY									
JOLI	Sunday	2nd	MF(T)	Bexhill	Н	1.30	6	Whites	PBC Hosting
	Monday	3rd	NSTL	Long Ashton	A	2.30	3	Whites	i be nosting
	Wednesday	5th	MF(T)	Shropshire	Н	1.30	6	Whites	Portishead Ladies
	vicunesudy	500				1.50	Ū	Whites	Hosting
	Thursday	6th	WDL	Wedmore	Н	2.30	3	Whites	
	Friday	7th	FEAR CUP R3	Clevedon	Н	6.15	3	Greys	

				Southey R3				
	Sunday	9th	MF	Greenbank	А	2.30	5	Whites
	Tuesday	11th	NSTL	Winscombe	Н	10.30	3+1F	Whites
	Wednesday	12th	MF	Begbrook Green	Н	2.30	4	Whites
	Thursday	13th	NSTL	Clevedon Prom	А	10.30	3+1F	Whites
	Friday	14th		Fear Cup R4				
	Saturday	15th	MF	Henleaze	Н	2.30	4	Whites
	Sunday	16th	MF	Olveston	Н	3.00	5	Whites
	Tuesday	18th		LADIES TRIPLES DAY		9.30	12	Whites
	Wednesday	19th	NSTL	Clarence	Н	1.30	3+1F	Whites
	Friday	21st		Fear Cup R5/Plate R4				
	Saturday	22nd	WDL	Congresbury	А	10.30	3	Whites
	Sunday	23rd	PBD	Southey R4				
	Tuesday	25th	F	Long Ashton	H(A)	2.30	3	Whites
	Thursday	27th		LADIES 2 WOOD DAY		10.30	6	Whites
	Friday	28th		Fear Cup Q/F / Fear Plate R5				
AUGUST								
	Tuesday	1st	WDL	Victoria	A	2.30	3	Whites
	Friday	4th		Fear Plate Q/F				
	Saturday	5th	WDL	Congresbury	Н	10.30	3	Whites
	Sunday	6th		MIXED PAIRS DAY	Н	10.30	12	Whites
	Sunday	6th	PBD	Southey R5				
	Tuesday	8th	F	Olveston	Α	2.00	3 or 4	Whites
	Wednesday	9th	NSTL	Winscombe	Α	2.00	3+1F	Whites
	Thursday	10th	WDL	Clarence	А	1.30	3	Whites
	Saturday	12th		Friendship Cup	Н	9.30	10+	Whites
	Sunday	13th		Southey/Fear Cup / Plate S/Fs				
	Tuesday	15th	WDL	Wedmore	А	2.30	3	Whites
	Thursday	17th	WDL	Burnham	A	2.30	3	Whites
	Sunday	20th	MF	Bristol Arrow	Н	3.00	5T	Whites
	Wednesday	23rd	NSTL	Ashcombe Park	А	2.30	3 +2TF	Whites
	Thursday	24th		PRESIDENT & CAPTAIN'S DAY		2.30	6	Whites

	Friday	25th		JB Cup	А	2.30	4	Whites	
	Sunday	27th		FINALS AFTERNOON		1.30	6	Whites	
	Monday	28th		FINALS DAY		9.30	12	Whites	
	Wednesday	30th	MF	Canford	н	2.30	5	Whites	
	Thursday	31st	F	Avonmouth	А	2.30	3	Whites	
	Thursday	31st	MF	Kingswood & Hanham	Н	2.30	4	Whites	
SEPTEMB	ER								
	Monday	4th		BOWLS					
	Friday	8th		TOUR					
	Thursday	7th	MF(T)	Barlestone		2	7		RBLBS Hosting
	Sunday	10th	MF	Avonmouth	н	2.30	5	Whites	
	Monday	11th	F	Yatton	н	2.30	3	Whites	
	Tuesday	12th		NSTL AGM @ CLARENCE		2.30			
	Wednesday	13th	MF	Greenbank	Н	2.30	5	Whites	
	Thursday	14th	F	Ashcombe Park	А	2.30	3RF	Whites	
	Sunday	17th		Southey/ Fear Cup/ Plate Fin	als				
	Thursday	21st	F	Henleaze	A(A)	2.30	3	Whites	
	Friday	22nd	MF	CHARITY NIGHT		4.00	6	Whites	
	Sunday	24th		Association Drive		2.30		Whites	
				Greens Close					